PERMIT ISSUANCE SUMMARY (09/01/2025 TO 09/30/2025)

FOR CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC

Permit Type Permit Work Class*

Building (Commercial) Addition
Cellular Tower (Alteration/Co-Locatior
Multi-Family (Renovation/Alteration/Uy
New Construction
Renovation/Repair/Reroof
Sign/Billboard

BUILDING (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL.:

Building (Manufactured Home) Manufactured Home

BUILDING (MANUFACTURED HOME) TOTAL:
Building (Residential) Accessibility Ramp
Accessory Building / Structure
Addition
New 1-2 Family Dwelling

Renovation/Repair/Reroof
Solar Panels

BUILDING (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:
Change Out (Commercial) Change Out
CHANGE OUT (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:
Change Out (Residential) Change Out
CHANGE OUT (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:
Electrical (Commercial) Commercial
ELECTRICAL (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL.:
Electrical (Residential) Residential
ELECTRICAL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:
Fire Fire Alarm
FIRE TOTAL.:
Generator Install (Residential) Generator Install
GENERATOR INSTALL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Mechanical (Commercial) Commercial
Mechanical/Electrical

MECHANICAL (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:

Mechanical (Residential) Mechanical/Electrical
Residential

MECHANICAL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Permits
Issued

O WwWN O~~~

12

12

19
12
23
16

81

89

89

35

35

Square
Feet

4,500
225
81,080
3,696
84,263
1,437
175,201
0
0
367
8,855
8,701
64,818
17,714
2,741
103,197
0

0

0
19,198
19,198
961,000

961,000

0

o

Valuation

$300,000.00
$90,000.00
$1,730,294.00
$2,606,764.00
$341,043.00
$96,721.00
$5,164,822.00
$0.00

$0.00
$3,857.00
$312,507.00
$727,565.45
$7,028,280.00
$794,147.00
$243,879.15
$9,110,235.60
$73,367.00
$73,367.00
$629,190.45
$629,190.45
$0.00

$0.00
$53,958.00
$53,958.00
$128,500.00
$128,500.00
$0.00

$0.00

$10,500.00
$2,594,000.00

$2,604,500.00

$0.00
$6,682.00

$6,682.00

Fees Paid

$1,860.00
$3,000.00
$10,968.94
$16,512.94
$1,972.57
$1,250.00
$35,564.45
$2,925.00
$2,925.00
$0.00
$3,500.00
$3,930.00
$20,295.00
$6,230.00
$2,140.00
$36,095.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$9,300.00
$9,300.00
$1,100.00
$1,100.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$475.00
$475.00
$300.00
$300.00

$850.00
$800.00

$1,650.00

$100.00
$700.00

$800.00

* Double-click the Permit Work Class Name while in the browser to see Permit details for that Work Class.
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PERMIT ISSUANCE SUMMARY (09/01/2025 TO 09/30/2025)

Permit Type Permit Work Class* Permits Square Valuation Fees Paid
Issued Feet

Plumbing (Commercial) Commercial 1 0 $9,200.00 $200.00

PLUMBING (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL: 1 0 $9,200.00 $200.00

Plumbing (Residential) Residential 13 0 $29,144.50 $1,300.00

PLUMBING (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL: 13 0 $29,144.50 $1,300.00

Pool (Residential) Above Ground 2 0 $32,776.61 $450.00

In Ground 2 0 $123,000.00 $1,000.00

POOL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL: 4 0 $155,776.61 $1,450.00

Septic AOWE 1 0 $0.00 $35.00

Expansion 7 3,236 $0.00 $1,610.00

New / Soil Eval W/ Plot Plan 30 88,643 $0.00 $17,400.00

Occupancy/AlW 9 0 $0.00 $870.00

Redraw W/ Visit 3 0 $0.00 $375.00

Redraw W/O Visit 1 0 $0.00 $25.00

Repair 16 205 $0.00 $400.00

SEPTIC TOTAL: 67 92,084 $0.00 $20,715.00

Water Heater Change Out (Resider Water Heater Change Out 4 0 $0.00 $400.00

WATER HEATER CHANGE OUT (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL: 4 0 $0.00 $400.00

Well Permit Drinking Water Well 24 0 $0.00 $9,600.00

Irrigation Well 2 0 $0.00 $550.00

WELL PERMIT TOTAL: 26 0 $0.00 $10,150.00

Zoning Permit (Commercial) Commercial - Sign 2 0 $0.00 $100.00

Demolition 2 0 $0.00 $200.00

Temporary Event 1 0 $0.00 $50.00

Zoning Verification Letter 3 0 $0.00 $105.00

ZONING PERMIT (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL: 8 0 $0.00 $455.00

Zoning Permit (Residential) Accessory Building / Structure 1 0 $0.00 $50.00

Demolition 1 0 $0.00 $100.00

Group Home 4 0 $0.00 $140.00

Solid Fence / Wall 7 0 $0.00 $400.00

Zoning Land/Building Use 1 0 $0.00 $50.00

Zoning Verification Letter 1 0 $0.00 $35.00

ZONING PERMIT (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL: 15 0 $0.00 $775.00

GRAND TOTAL: 406 1,350,680 $17,965,376.16 $129,154.45

* Double-click the Permit Work Class Name while in the browser to see Permit details for that Work Class.
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