

PERMIT ISSUANCE SUMMARY (09/01/2025 TO 09/30/2025) FOR CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC

Permit Type	Permit Work Class*	Permits Issued	Square Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Building (Commercial)	Addition	1	4,500	\$300,000.00	\$1,860.00
	Cellular Tower (Alteration/Co-Location	4	225	\$90,000.00	\$3,000.00
	Multi-Family (Renovation/Alteration/Up	9	81,080	\$1,730,294.00	\$10,968.94
	New Construction	2	3,696	\$2,606,764.00	\$16,512.94
	Renovation/Repair/Reroof	3	84,263	\$341,043.00	\$1,972.57
	Sign/Billboard	5	1,437	\$96,721.00	\$1,250.00
BU	ILDING (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:	24	175,201	\$5,164,822.00	\$35,564.45
Building (Manufactured Home) Manufactured Home		12	0	\$0.00	\$2,925.00
BUILDING (MANUFACTURED HOME) TOTAL:		12	0	\$0.00	\$2,925.00
Building (Residential)	Accessibility Ramp	2	367	\$3,857.00	\$0.00
	Accessory Building / Structure	19	8,855	\$312,507.00	\$3,500.00
	Addition	12	8,701	\$727,565.45	\$3,930.00
	New 1-2 Family Dwelling	23	64,818	\$7,028,280.00	\$20,295.00
	Renovation/Repair/Reroof	16	17,714	\$794,147.00	\$6,230.00
	Solar Panels	9	2,741	\$243,879.15	\$2,140.00
В	JILDING (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:	81	103,197	\$9,110,235.60	\$36,095.00
Change Out (Commercial)	Change Out	5	0	\$73,367.00	\$2,000.00
CHANGE OUT (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:		5	0	\$73,367.00	\$2,000.00
Change Out (Residential)	Change Out	89	0	\$629,190.45	\$9,300.00
CHAN	GE OUT (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:	89	0	\$629,190.45	\$9,300.00
Electrical (Commercial)	Commercial	5	0	\$0.00	\$1,100.00
ELECTRICAL (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:		5	0	\$0.00	\$1,100.00
Electrical (Residential)	Residential	35	19,198	\$53,958.00	\$3,500.00
ELECTRICAL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:		35	19,198	\$53,958.00	\$3,500.00
Fire	Fire Alarm	4	961,000	\$128,500.00	\$475.00
	FIRE TOTAL:	4	961,000	\$128,500.00	\$475.00
Generator Install (Residential)	Generator Install	3	0	\$0.00	\$300.00
GENERATOR INSTALL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:		3	0	\$0.00	\$300.00
Mechanical (Commercial)	Commercial Mechanical/Electrical	2 1	0 0	\$10,500.00 \$2,594,000.00	\$850.00 \$800.00
MECHANICAL (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:		3	0	\$2,604,500.00	\$1,650.00
Mechanical (Residential)	Mechanical/Electrical Residential	1 6	0 0	\$0.00 \$6,682.00	\$100.00 \$700.00
MECH	ANICAL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:	7	0	\$6,682.00	\$800.00

^{*} Double-click the Permit Work Class Name while in the browser to see Permit details for that Work Class.

PERMIT ISSUANCE SUMMARY (09/01/2025 TO 09/30/2025)

Permit Type	Permit Work Class*	Permits Issued	Square Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Plumbing (Commercial)	Commercial	1	0	\$9,200.00	\$200.00
PLUMBING (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:		1	0	\$9,200.00	\$200.00
Plumbing (Residential)	Residential	13	0	\$29,144.50	\$1,300.00
	LUMBING (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:	13	0	\$29,144.50	\$1,300.00
Pool (Residential)	Above Ground	2	0	\$32,776.61	\$450.00
	In Ground	2	0	\$123,000.00	\$1,000.00
	POOL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:	4	0	\$155,776.61	\$1,450.00
Septic	AOWE	1	0	\$0.00	\$35.00
	Expansion	7	3,236	\$0.00	\$1,610.00
	New / Soil Eval W/ Plot Plan	30	88,643	\$0.00	\$17,400.00
	Occupancy/AIW	9	0	\$0.00	\$870.00
	Redraw W/ Visit	3	0	\$0.00	\$375.00
	Redraw W/O Visit	1	0	\$0.00	\$25.00
	Repair	16	205	\$0.00	\$400.00
	SEPTIC TOTAL:	67	92,084	\$0.00	\$20,715.00
Water Heater Change Out (Residen Water Heater Change Out		4	0	\$0.00	\$400.00
WATER HEATER CHANGE OUT (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:		4	0	\$0.00	\$400.00
Well Permit	Drinking Water Well	24	0	\$0.00	\$9,600.00
	Irrigation Well	2	0	\$0.00	\$550.00
	WELL PERMIT TOTAL:	26	0	\$0.00	\$10,150.00
Zoning Permit (Commercial)	Commercial - Sign	2	0	\$0.00	\$100.00
	Demolition	2	0	\$0.00	\$200.00
	Temporary Event	1	0	\$0.00	\$50.00
	Zoning Verification Letter	3	0	\$0.00	\$105.00
ZONING PERMIT (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:		8	0	\$0.00	\$455.00
Zoning Permit (Residential)	Accessory Building / Structure	1	0	\$0.00	\$50.00
	Demolition	1	0	\$0.00	\$100.00
	Group Home	4	0	\$0.00	\$140.00
	Solid Fence / Wall	7	0	\$0.00	\$400.00
	Zoning Land/Building Use	1	0	\$0.00	\$50.00
	Zoning Verification Letter	1	0	\$0.00	\$35.00
ZONING PERMIT (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:		15	0	\$0.00	\$775.00
	GRAND TOTAL:	406	1,350,680	\$17,965,376.16	\$129,154.45
	GRAND TOTAL:	700	1,000,000	ψ17,303,370.10	ψ129,134.40

^{*} Double-click the Permit Work Class Name while in the browser to see Permit details for that Work Class.